

## QUOTATION

CODE: C0011  
 CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)  
 ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD  
 #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER  
 SINGAPORE 079909  
 ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

PAGE NO.: 1  
 DOCUMENT NO.: 786  
 DOCUMENT DATE: 11/12/2024  
 POS ID: ES  
 PRINTED BY: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
 SERVICE ADV:  
 CSP/OP CODE: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
 DEPT: W  
 WIP NO.: 32084  
 REF. NO.: DS/SKJ1000K/0371  
 DATE IN:  
 EXT. WTY:  
 MILEAGE: 0

CONTACT NO.: 2222366  
 MODEL: PORSCHE - CAYENNE  
 CHASSIS NO.: WP1ZZZ9YLDA03380  
 ENGINE NO.: 201632  
 REG NO.: SKJ1000K  
 REGN DATE: 24/03/2020

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

| Item          | Description                                                                                                                                                                              | Qty.      | Unit Price | Stk/Status | Gross amount | GST Code |
|---------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|------------|------------|--------------|----------|
|               |                                                                                                                                                                                          |           | SGD        |            | SGD          |          |
| NOTES         | OWN DAMAGE CLAIM - CHINA TAIPING                                                                                                                                                         | 0.00      | 0.00       |            | 0.00         | O        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO REMOVE /REPLACE BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT FENDER LH, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL & ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED BODY PARTS. TO REPAIR FRONT DOOR LH & ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. 1400 1200 | 13,760.00 | 1.00       | 10320      | 13,760.00    | S        |
| INS-PAINT-(L) | TO RESPRAY BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT FENDER LH, FRONT DOOR LH.                                                                                                                         | 5,300.00  | 1.00       | 3800       | 5,300.00     | S        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.                                                                                                                                                   | 250.00    | 1.00       | 150        | 250.00       | S        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO SUPPLY 1 PC CHASSIS STICKER ON BONNET.                                                                                                                                                | 150.00    | 1.00       | ✓          | 150.00       | S        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO REMOVE & REPLACE TURBO COOLER & REFIT RADIATOR, CONDENSER AND RADIATOR FAN ASSY.                                                                                                      | 1,720.00  | 1.00       | ✓          | 1,720.00     | S        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO TOP-UP GAS, CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST & PERFORM LEAK TEST ON THE COOLING SYSTEM.                                                                                                          | 500.00    | 1.00       | ✓          | 500.00       | S        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO TRANSFER THE FRONT SENSORS.                                                                                                                                                           | 500.00    | 1.00       | 250        | 500.00       | S        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.                                                                                                                                       | 250.00    | 1.00       | 150        | 250.00       | S        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.                                                                                                                                          | 600.00    | 1.00       | ✓          | 600.00       | S        |
| INS-PB-(L)    | TO TOW THE VEHICLE FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE TO THE WORKSHOP.                                                                                                                               | 300.00    | 1.00       | ✓ 250      | 300.00       | S        |

towing invoice

Tanpin 97495749/62563561  
 Not Authorise Ex 32500  
 10-11days + 2 days.  
 17/12/24 11am  
 P/P Receiving before paint tanpin@tanpin.com

\*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

\*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of \$180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

\*This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

\*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

## QUOTATION

CODE: C0011  
CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)  
ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD  
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER  
SINGAPORE 079909  
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

PAGE NO.: 2  
DOCUMENT NO.: 786  
DOCUMENT DATE: 11/12/2024  
POS ID: ES  
PRINTED BY: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
SERVICE ADV: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
CSP/OP CODE: W  
DEPT: 32084  
WIP NO.: DS/SKJ1000K/0371  
REF. NO.:  
DATE IN:  
EXT. WTY:  
MILEAGE: 0

CONTACT NO.: 2222366  
MODEL: PORSCHE - CAYENNE  
CHASSIS NO.: WP1ZZZ9YZLDA03380  
ENGINE NO.: 201632  
REG NO.: SKJ1000K  
REGN DATE: 24/03/2020

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

| Item               | Description                   | Qty.  | Unit Price | Stk/Status | Gross amount | GST Code |
|--------------------|-------------------------------|-------|------------|------------|--------------|----------|
|                    |                               |       | SGD        |            | SGD          |          |
| INS-PB-(L)         | SUNDRIES                      | 50.00 | 1.00       |            | 50.00        | S        |
| 9Y0-807-217- -G2X  | FRONT BUMPER                  | 1.00  | 2,888.50   | de         | 2,888.50     | S        |
| WHT-004-935- -     | Expander nut                  | 4.00  | 2.00       | net        | 8.00         | S        |
| 9Y0-423-337- -     | Clamp                         | 4.00  | 5.80       | net        | 23.20        | S        |
| N -038-501-2 -     | Spreader rivet                | 8.00  | 2.10       | net        | 16.80        | S        |
| 9Y0-807-685- -OK1  | GRILLE TRIM LH                | 1.00  | 188.40     | de         | 188.40       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-877- -OK1  | Disc LH CENTER                | 1.00  | 131.30     | de         | 131.30       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-973- -OK1  | Disc LH LOWER                 | 1.00  | 123.80     | de         | 123.80       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-245- -M7U  | DISC TRIM LH UPPER            | 1.00  | 159.50     | de         | 159.50       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-245-A -M7U | DISC TRIM LOWER LH            | 1.00  | 159.50     | de         | 159.50       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-061- -OK1  | FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER    | 1.00  | 1,224.00   | de         | 1,224.00     | S        |
| 9Y0-807-833- -6M7  | Cover Brushed stainless steel | 1.00  | 1,211.30   | de         | 1,211.30     | S        |
| 9Y0-807-684- -OK1  | GRILLE CENTER LOWER           | 1.00  | 216.90     | de         | 216.90       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-683-P -OK1 | FRONT GRILLE CENTER UPPER     | 1.00  | 416.00     | de         | 416.00       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-681- -OK1  | FRONT GRILLE LH               | 1.00  | 227.60     | de         | 227.60       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-675- -OK1  | GRILLE LOWER LH               | 1.00  | 160.80     | de         | 160.80       | S        |
| 9Y0-423-337- -     | Clamp                         | 4.00  | 5.80       | net        | 23.20        | S        |
| 9Y0-807-161- -     | AIR DUCT GRILLE LH INNER      | 1.00  | 180.30     | de         | 180.30       | S        |
| 9Y0-807-177-C -    | BUMPER GUIDE LH               | 1.00  | 115.00     | de         | 115.00       | S        |
| WHT-004-935- -     | Expander nut                  | 6.00  | 2.00       | net        | 12.00        | S        |

This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

Please note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of \$180.00 will be applied and it will vary depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



## QUOTATION

CODE: C0011  
CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO)  
ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD  
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER  
SINGAPORE 079909  
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

PAGE NO.: 3  
DOCUMENT NO.: 786  
DOCUMENT DATE: 11/12/2024  
POS ID: ES  
PRINTED BY: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
SERVICE ADV: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
CSP/OP CODE: W  
DEPT: 32084  
WIP NO.: DS/SKJ1000K/0371  
REF. NO.:  
DATE IN:  
EXT. WTY:  
MILEAGE: 0

CONTACT NO.: 2222366  
MODEL: PORSCHE - CAYENNE  
CHASSIS NO.: WP1ZZZ9YZLDA03380  
ENGINE NO.: 201632  
REG NO.: SKJ1000K  
REGN DATE: 24/03/2020

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

| Item               | Description                | Qty.  | Unit Price | Stk/Status | Gross  | GST  |
|--------------------|----------------------------|-------|------------|------------|--------|------|
|                    |                            |       |            |            | amount | Code |
|                    |                            |       | SGD        |            | SGD    |      |
| N -903-463-01-     | Blind rivet                | 10.00 | 2.10       | del        | 21.00  | S    |
| 9Y0-807-957-C -OK1 | AIR GUIDE SIDE LH          | 1.00  | 90.50      | del        | 90.50  | S    |
| 9Y0-807-959 -OK1   | AIR GUIDE LOWER LH         | 1.00  | 65.90      | del        | 65.90  | S    |
| 9Y0-807-665 -      | FOAM PART UPPER LH         | 1.00  | 114.20     | del        | 114.20 | S    |
| 5Q0-919-133- -9B9  | SENSOR GASKET              | 6.00  | 3.90       | del        | 23.40  | S    |
| 5Q0-919-275-C -G2X | SENSOR OUTER               | 1.00  | 382.70     | del        | 382.70 | S    |
| 9Y0-807-129- -     | SENSOR BRACKET OUTER LH    | 1.00  | 48.90      | del        | 48.90  | S    |
| 9Y0-807-130- -     | SENSOR BRACKET OUTER RH    | 1.00  | 48.90      | del        | 48.90  | S    |
| 5Q0-919-275-B -G2X | SENSOR INNER               | 1.00  | 319.80     | del        | 319.80 | S    |
| 9Y0-807-131- -     | SENSOR BRACKET CENTER LH   | 1.00  | 48.90      | del        | 48.90  | S    |
| 9Y0-807-132- -     | SENSOR BRACKET CENTER RH   | 1.00  | 48.90      | del        | 48.90  | S    |
| 9Y0-807-571-B -    | HEADLIGHT BRACKET LH       | 1.00  | 92.00      | del        | 92.00  | S    |
| 9Y0-807-049-F -    | BUMPER RETAINER RH LH      | 1.00  | 99.70      | del        | 99.70  | S    |
| 9Y0-805-015-C -    | CARRIER UPPER              | 1.00  | 654.10     | del        | 654.10 | S    |
| 9Y0-805-241-B -    | CROSS MEMBER UPPER         | 1.00  | 202.80     | del        | 202.80 | S    |
| 9Y0-129-251-D -    | AIR DUCT UPPER FRT CENTER  | 1.00  | 167.10     | del        | 167.10 | S    |
| 9Y0-121-673- -     | AIR DUCT REAR CENTER UPPER | 1.00  | 211.40     | del        | 211.40 | S    |
| 9Y0-121-707-B -    | AIR DUCT REAR CENTER       | 1.00  | 170.50     | del        | 170.50 | S    |
| 9Y0-121-699-C -OK1 | AIR GUIDE CENTER LH        | 1.00  | 147.40     | del        | 147.40 | S    |
| 9Y0-121-710- -OK1  | AIR GUIDE CENTER RH        | 1.00  | 151.70     | del        | 151.70 | S    |

\*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

\*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of S\$180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

\*This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

\*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

## QUOTATION

CODE: C0011  
CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO)  
ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD  
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER  
SINGAPORE 079909  
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

PAGE NO.: 4  
DOCUMENT NO.: 786  
DOCUMENT DATE: 11/12/2024  
POS ID: ES  
PRINTED BY: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
SERVICE ADV: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
CSP/OP CODE: W  
DEPT: 32084  
WIP NO.: DS/SKJ1000K/0371  
REF. NO.:  
DATE IN:  
EXT. WTY:  
MILEAGE: 0

CONTACT NO.: 2222366  
MODEL: PORSCHE - CAYENNE  
CHASSIS NO.: WP1ZZZ9YZLDA03380  
ENGINE NO.: 201632  
REG NO.: SKJ1000K  
REGN DATE: 24/03/2020

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

| Item               | Description                 | Qty. | Unit Price | Stk/Status | Gross amount | GST Code |
|--------------------|-----------------------------|------|------------|------------|--------------|----------|
|                    |                             |      | SGD        |            | SGD          |          |
| 9Y0-121-293- -     | AIR DUCT CENTER LOWER       | 1.00 | 167.80     | ?          | 167.80       | S        |
| 9Y0-805-519-F -OK1 | VANES FLAP                  | 1.00 | 850.10     | X          | 850.10       | S        |
| 9Y0-121-451-H -OK1 | VANES FLAP CENTER LOWER     | 1.00 | 348.80     | X          | 348.80       | S        |
| 95B-965-501-AA-    | MOTOR FOR VANES FLAP        | 1.00 | 455.00     | del        | 455.00       | S        |
| 9Y0-117-335-AC-OK  | AIR GUIDE INTERCOOLER RH LH | 1.00 | 255.10     | eng        | 255.10       | S        |
| 9Y0-122-355-E -OK1 | AIR FLAP INTERCOOLER LH     | 1.00 | 300.00     | del        | 300.00       | S        |
| 95B-965-501-AB-    | Servomotor                  | 1.00 | 455.00     | eng        | 455.00       | S        |
| 9A7-820-535- -     | External temperature sensor | 1.00 | 100.60     | ?          | 100.60       | S        |
| 9Y0-805-594-R-     | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL         | 1.00 | 1,046.60   | eng        | 1,046.60     | S        |
| PAB-806-185- -     | SLIDE RAIL LH               | 1.00 | 67.60      | ?          | 67.60        | S        |
| PAB-801-577-00-    | Bracket SUPPORT LH          | 1.00 | 59.00      | ?          | 59.00        | S        |
| 9Y0-807-109-B -    | BUMPER REINFORCEMENT        | 1.00 | 1,561.10   | ?          | 1,561.10     | S        |
| N -908-173-02-     | BLIND RIVET                 | 6.00 | 3.50       | del        | 21.00        | S        |
| 9Y0-807-711-C -    | BUMPER SUPPORT LH           | 1.00 | 64.30      | eng        | 64.30        | S        |
| 9Y0-807-550-F -    | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE         | 1.00 | 86.60      | ?          | 86.60        | S        |
| 9Y0-805-515-C      | Bracket LH                  | 1.00 | 117.20     | del        | 117.20       | S        |
| 9Y0-805-527-C      | Brace LH                    | 1.00 | 76.50      | del        | 76.50        | S        |
| PAB-802-037- -     | Side member LH              | 1.00 | 426.20     | ?          | 426.20       | S        |
| PAB-802-441- -     | Reinforcement LH            | 1.00 | 339.70     | ?          | 339.70       | S        |
| PAB-803-329- -     | Support MEMBER LH           | 1.00 | 260.30     | ?          | 260.30       | S        |

\*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

\*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of S180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

\*This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

\*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



## QUOTATION

CODE: C0011  
 CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO  
 ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD  
 #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER  
 SINGAPORE 079909  
 ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

CONTACT NO.: 2222366  
 MODEL: PORSCHE - CAYENNE  
 CHASSIS NO.: WP1ZZZ9YZLDA03380  
 ENGINE NO.: 201632  
 REG NO.: SKJ1000K  
 REGN DATE: 24/03/2020

PAGE NO.: 5  
 DOCUMENT NO.: 786  
 DOCUMENT DATE: 11/12/2024  
 POS ID: ES  
 PRINTED BY: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
 SERVICE ADV: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
 CSP/OP CODE: W  
 DEPT: 32084  
 WIP NO.: DS/SKJ1000K/0371  
 REF. NO.:  
 DATE IN:  
 EXT. WTY:  
 MILEAGE: 0

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

| Item               | Description             | Qty.  | Unit Price | Stk/Status | Gross amount | GST Code |
|--------------------|-------------------------|-------|------------|------------|--------------|----------|
|                    |                         |       | SGD        |            | SGD          |          |
| PAB-805-201-       | Bracket LOWER LH        | 1.00  | 83.40      | bt         | 83.40        | S        |
| 9Y0-823-031-FY-GR  | BONNET                  | 1.00  | 4,762.20   | bt         | 4,762.20     | S        |
| 9Y0-823-301-E      | Hinge LH                | 1.00  | 139.30     | ?          | 139.30       | S        |
| 9Y0-823-302-E      | Hinge RH                | 1.00  | 139.30     | ?          | 139.30       | S        |
| 9Y0-823-359-A      | Damper                  | 2.00  | 56.70      | X          | 113.40       | S        |
| 9Y0-823-187-B      | HINGE COVER LH          | 1.00  | 27.80      | X          | 27.80        | S        |
| 9Y0-823-185-A      | BONNET LOCK CATCH LH    | 1.00  | 104.20     | X bt       | 104.20       | S        |
| 9Y0-823-509-A      | BONNET LOCK             | 2.00  | 310.80     | X          | 621.60       | S        |
| 9Y0-863-831-B      | BONNET INSULATOR        | 1.00  | 314.70     | X          | 314.70       | S        |
| 1T0-863-727-       | INSULATOR CLIPS         | 12.00 | 1.20       | nes        | 14.40        | S        |
| 9Y0-805-504-F -OK1 | SUPPORT LOCK TOP COVER  | 1.00  | 247.70     | nes        | 247.70       | S        |
| 9Y0-806-441-F -OK1 | FENDER TOP COVER LH     | 1.00  | 194.10     | cl         | 194.10       | S        |
| 958-805-163-00-    | Clip                    | 3.00  | 6.00       | nes        | 18.00        | S        |
| PAF-004-750-       | Spreader rivet          | 2.00  | 3.30       | nes        | 6.60         | S        |
| 9Y0-821-169-B      | Plenum chamber cover LH | 1.00  | 147.40     | nes        | 147.40       | S        |
| 9P1-853-601-       | PORSCHE CREST           | 1.00  | 356.50     | nes        | 356.50       | S        |
| 9P1-853-611-       | DESK PAD CREST          | 1.00  | 21.30      | nes        | 21.30        | S        |
| WHT-004-974-       | Nut                     | 2.00  | 2.30       | nes        | 4.60         | S        |
| 9Y0-821-105-DY-GR  | FRONT FENDER LH         | 1.00  | 1,859.60   | bt         | 1,859.60     | S        |
| PAB-821-131-       | GRV FENDER BRACE LH     | 1.00  | 179.60     | ? bt       | 179.60       | S        |

\*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

\*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of \$180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

\*This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

\*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



## QUOTATION

CODE: C0011  
CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPO  
ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD  
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER  
SINGAPORE 079909  
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

PAGE NO.: 6  
DOCUMENT NO.: 786  
DOCUMENT DATE: 11/12/2024  
POS ID: ES  
PRINTED BY: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
SERVICE ADV: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
CSP/OP CODE: W  
DEPT: 32084  
WIP NO.: DS/SKJ1000K/0371  
REF. NO.:  
DATE IN:  
EXT. WTY:  
MILEAGE: 0

CONTACT NO.: 2222366  
MODEL: PORSCHE - CAYENNE  
CHASSIS NO.: WP1ZZZ9YZLDA03380  
ENGINE NO.: 201632  
REG NO.: SKJ1000K  
REGN DATE: 24/03/2020

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

| Item               | Description               | Qty.  | Unit Price | Stk/Status | Gross amount | GST Code |
|--------------------|---------------------------|-------|------------|------------|--------------|----------|
|                    |                           |       |            | SGD        | SGD          |          |
| 9Y0-821-157-A      | FENDER STRUT LH           | 1.00  | 49.20      | bt         | 49.20        | S        |
| 958-821-431-00-GRV | FENDER BRACKET LH         | 1.00  | 97.40      | bt         | 97.40        | S        |
| 958-821-167-01-GRV | FENDER BRACKET REAR LH    | 1.00  | 79.90      | bt         | 79.90        | S        |
| 9Y0-854-777-A      | OK1 TRIM A-PILLAR RH      | 1.00  | 125.40     |            | 125.40       | S        |
| N -908-173-02-     | rivetted cap nut          | 8.00  | 3.50       |            | 28.00        | S        |
| N -105-835-01-     | Spreader rivet            | 3.00  | 2.00       |            | 6.00         | S        |
| 9Y0-805-815-A      | bracket - fender LH       | 1.00  | 35.90      | bt         | 35.90        | S        |
| N -905-584-01-     | Spreader rivet            | 2.00  | 5.60       |            | 11.20        | S        |
| 958-008-540-00-    | Clip                      | 2.00  | 6.10       |            | 12.20        | S        |
| 9Y0-810-971-H      | Wheel housing liner LH    | 1.00  | 514.60     |            | 514.60       | S        |
| PAB-821-989-       | Bracket WHEEL HOUSING LH  | 1.00  | 46.40      |            | 46.40        | S        |
| PAF-038-549-       | Spreader rivet            | 4.00  | 0.80       |            | 3.20         | S        |
| N -905-841-02-     | Bungs                     | 2.00  | 1.50       |            | 3.00         | S        |
| WHT-004-935-       | Expander nut              | 10.00 | 2.00       |            | 20.00        | S        |
| N -910-570-01-     | Screw                     | 10.00 | 2.30       |            | 23.00        | S        |
| N -106-213-01-     | expanding nut             | 4.00  | 2.70       |            | 10.80        | S        |
| 9Y0-853-717-K      | G2X FRONT FENDER ARCH LH  | 1.00  | 549.10     |            | 549.10       | S        |
| 9Y0-941-039-AA-    | LED headlight LH          | 1.00  | 4,675.80   |            | 4,675.80     | S        |
| 9Y0-941-119-A      | Gasket HEADLIGHT LH       | 1.00  | 218.60     |            | 218.60       | S        |
| 958-941-591-11-    | Control unit HEADLIGHT LH | 1.00  | 794.80     |            | 794.80       | S        |

\*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

\*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of \$180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

\*This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

\*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

## QUOTATION

CODE: C0011  
 CUSTOMER: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)  
 ADDRESS: 3 ANSON ROAD  
 #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER  
 SINGAPORE 079909  
 ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

CONTACT NO.: 2222366  
 MODEL: PORSCHE - CAYENNE  
 CHASSIS NO.: WP1ZZZ9YZLDA03380  
 ENGINE NO.: 201632  
 REG NO.: SKJ1000K  
 REGN DATE: 24/03/2020

PAGE NO.: 7  
 DOCUMENT NO.: 786  
 DOCUMENT DATE: 11/12/2024  
 POS ID: ES  
 PRINTED BY: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
 SERVICE ADV: Muhammad Nur Faiz  
 CSP/OP CODE: W  
 DEPT: 32084  
 WIP NO.: DS/SKJ1000K/0371  
 REF. NO.:  
 DATE IN:  
 EXT. WTY:  
 MILEAGE: 0

DESCRIPTION: Body & Upholstery

| Item            | Description                   | Qty. | Unit Price | Stk/Status | Gross amount | GST Code |
|-----------------|-------------------------------|------|------------|------------|--------------|----------|
|                 |                               |      | SGD        |            | SGD          |          |
| 9Y0-941-607-B - | Protective cap LH             | 1.00 | 75.50      | new        | 75.50        | S        |
| 9Y0-941-052-A - | Fan for headlamps LH          | 1.00 | 416.20     | new        | 416.20       | S        |
| 9Y0-941-181-B - | Additional headlight LH       | 1.00 | 944.40     | new        | 944.40       | S        |
| PAB-145-803-A - | Charge air cooler LH          | 1.00 | 1,519.60   | new        | 1,519.60     | S        |
| PAB-145-737-A - | Pressure hose LH UPPER        | 1.00 | 315.10     | new        | 315.10       | S        |
| PAB-145-942-00- | Pressure pipe UPPER CENTER    | 1.00 | 348.70     | new        | 348.70       | S        |
| PAB-145-944-00- | Pressure hose connector upper | 1.00 | 123.70     | new        | 123.70       | S        |
| PAB-145-708-00- | Pressure hose connector lower | 1.00 | 263.30     | new        | 263.30       | S        |
| 9Y0-971-095-GB- | BUMPER WIRE HARNESS           | 1.00 | 607.70     | new        | 607.70       | S        |
| 9Y0-971-073-K - | FRONT WIRE HARNESS LH         | 1.00 | 147.40     | new        | 147.40       | S        |

|           |           | * GST Code | Rate  | Service/Goods | GST      |
|-----------|-----------|------------|-------|---------------|----------|
| Parts     | 39,076.20 | O          | -     |               |          |
| Surcharge | 0.00      | S          | 9.00% | 62,456.20     | 5,621.06 |
| Labour    | 23,380.00 |            |       |               |          |
| Menus     | 0.00      |            |       |               |          |

|                  | Before GST | GST      | Total     |
|------------------|------------|----------|-----------|
| Gross *          | 62,456.20  | 5,621.06 | 68,077.26 |
| Less: Deposit ** | 0.00       | 0.00     | 0.00      |
| Amount Due       | 62,456.20  | 5,621.06 | 68,077.26 |

\*This is only an estimate from our visual inspection and should there be more damages found during the process of works you will then be informed for your approval before proceeding with the repairs.

\*Take note that should you decide not to proceed with the repairs "a service quotation fee" with a minimum of \$180.00 will be applied and it will varies depending on the time unit that was taken for the checking and diagnosis of your vehicle.

\*\* Deposit tax invoice No.:

\*This estimate is valid for a period of thirty (30) days only.

\*Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Eurokars Services Pte Ltd

Authorised signature

Customer signature

Date:

Co. Regn. No. 198602110Z  
 GST Regn. No. M90364005A

Eurokars Aftersales Centre  
 27A Tanjong Penjuru, Level 5  
 Singapore 609042

Tel: (65) 6331 0680  
 Fax: (65) 6331 0690  
 Website: www.eurokarsservices.com.sg  
 Page 6 of 6